Commodity Loan Activity Reported

as of May 11, 2015

Item

Wheat | Corn

Grain Sorghum

Barley

[ Oats |

Soybeans

Million Bushels

Mil. Cwt.

Million Bushels

2013 Crop

9-Month Outstanding *

- 0.1

2014 Crop

Put Under Loan

43.1 570.3

79.8

Redeemed

19.7 202.6

N w
©

43.8

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

23.4 367.7

[
©

36.0

2015 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

Total Outstanding *

23.4 367.8

0.2

36.0

Item

Cotton

Rice

Sugar

Honey

Crambe

Upland | ELS

Beet

Beet-IPBS

| Cane

1,000 Running Bales

Mil. Cwt.

Mil.

Lbs.

1,000 Cwt.

2013 Crop

9-Month Outstanding *

2014 Crop

Put Under Loan

7,614.0 322.1

41.1

1,406.0

851.5

1,520.2

Redeemed

7,305.1 158.8

13.9

273.0

292.5

292.9

N|o
»

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

308.9 163.3

27.2

1,133.0

559.0

1,227.3

N
(&)

2015 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

Total Outstanding *

308.9 163.3

27.6

1,133.0

559.0

1,227.3

Item

Sunflower Seed

Flaxseed

Canola

Safflower

Dry

Wool

Mohair

il | Other

Seed

Seed

Peas

1,000

Cwt.

1,000 Lbs.

2014 Crop

Put Under Loan

409.0 240.0

593.0

306.0

11.0

Redeemed

206.0 35.0

[ I
o|o

166.0

114.0

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

203.0 205.0

12.0

427.0

192.0

11.0

2015 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

Total Outstanding *

203.0 205.0

12.0

427.0

192.0

Item

Mustard Lentils

Chickpeas

Peanuts

Seed

Cotton

Seed

UP

ELS

1,000 Cwt.

Mil. Lbs.

1,000 Lbs.

2014 Crop

Put Under Loan

4,245.5

6,404.0

Redeemed

2,261.6

3,846.0

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

1,983.9

2,558.0

2015 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding *

Total Outstanding *

1,983.9

2,558.0

* may not add due to rounding.
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